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CERTIFICATE OF LISTING

IAPMO Research and Testing, Inc. is a product certification body which tests and inspects samples taken from the supplier's stock or from the market or a
combination of both to verify compliance to the requirements of applicable codes and standards. This activity is coupled with periodic surveillance of the
supplier's factory and warehouses as well as the assessment of the supplier's Quality Assurance System. This listing is subject to the conditions set forth in
@ the characteristics below and is not to be construed as any recommendation, assurance or guarantee by IAPMO Research and Testing, Inc. of the product
G acceptance by Authorities Having Jurisdiction.

This certificate is not evidence of current listing. To verify listing status, visit the | APMO R&T
Product Listing Directory at pld.iapnp.org

Ef fective Date: June 2019 Void After: June 2024
Pr oduct : Pl unmbi ng Fi xture Fittings File No. K-11048
| ssued To: Dax International Brokers Inc.

8600 Nw South River Drive
Mam, FL 33166

Identification: Each fitting shall bear permanent |egible markings to identify the
manuf acturer. This marking shall be the trade nane, tradenmark, or other nmark
known to identify the manufacturer. The product shall also bear all other
mar ki ngs required by the standard. The nmarking shall be located where it can
be readily seen after installation is conplete. The product shall also bear
the cUPG® certification mark.

Characteristics: Fittings may include |avatory, sink, bath & shower, |awn and sedi nent
faucets. To be installed in accordance with the manufacturer's instructions
and the requirenments of the latest edition of the Uniform Pl unbing Code.

Products listed on this certificate have been tested by an | APMO R&T
recogni zed | aboratory. This recognition has been granted based upon the
| aboratory's conpliance to the applicable requirenents of |SOIEC 17025.

Products are in conmpliance with the follow ng code(s):

Uni f orm Pl unbi ng Code (UPCR)
Nat i onal Pl unmbi ng Code of Canada

//;’,’;;-’j’]r’\ L Q’é/f_,e 24 fg) @«7 ! o '_'-ﬁ‘ -. s et
Chairman, Product Certification Camittes CED, The IAPMO Group - - e

This listing period is based upon the last date of the month indicated on the Effective Date and Void After Date shown above. Any change in material, ™

manufacturing process, marking or design without having first obtained the approval of the Product Certification Committee, or any evidence of ™= o . - =
non-compliance with applicable codes and standards or of inferior workmanship, may be deemed sufficient cause for revocation of this listing. - ‘-"_ L L _" F
Production of or reference to this form for advertising purposes may be made only by specific written permission of IAPMO Research and Testing, Inc. Zar L'.x g

Any alteration of this certificate could be grounds for revocation of the listing. This document shall be reproduced in its entirety. i H “H“':;.I:-..‘::':.I-’"-.



IAPMO RESEARCH AND TESTING, INC.

- CERTIFICATE OF LISTING
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Pr oduct : Pl unbi ng Fixture Fittings

| ssued To: Dax | nternational Brokers Inc.

Products are in conpliance with the follow ng standard(s):
ASME Al112.18.1-2011/CSA B125.1-11

Void After: June 2024

File No. K-11048



IAPMO RESEARCH AND TESTING, INC.
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This certificate is not evidence of current listing. To verify listing status,
visit the | APMO R&T Product Listing Directory at pld.iapnp.org
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Void After: June 2024

Product : Pl umbi ng Fixture Fittings File No. K-11048
| ssued To: Dax | nternational Brokers Inc

MODELS :

Model No. Description

DAC-119 BN Lavatory Faucet

DAX-119 CR Lavatory Faucet

DAX-119A1 BN
DAX-119A1 CR
DAX-478
DAX-6515
DAX-6515A
DAX-6543A-CR
DAX-6543B-CR
DAX-6690A-BN
DAX-6690A-CR
DAX-6690B-BN
DAX-6690B-CR
DAX-6813B-BN
DAX-6813B-CR
DAX-6813-BN
DAX-6813-CR
DAX-6941A-BN
DAX-6941A-CR
DAX-6941B-BN
DAX-6941B-CR
DAX-6951A-BN
DAX-6951A-CR
DAX-6951B-BN
DAX-6951B-CR
DAX-6965D
DAX-6985
DAX-6985B
DAX-6985D
DAX-6985E
DAX-6995
DAX-6995C
DAX-6995H
DAX-6995H-B

Lavatory Faucet
Lavatory Faucet
Kitchen Faucet
Kitchen Faucet
Kitchen Faucet
Shower system

Shower system

Lavatory Faucet
Lavatory Faucet
Lavatory Faucet
Lavatory Faucet
Shower system

Shower system

Shower system

Shower system

Lavatory Faucet
Lavatory Faucet
Lavatory Faucet
Lavatory Faucet
Lavatory Faucet
Lavatory Faucet
Lavatory Faucet
Lavatory Faucet
Kitchen Faucet
Kitchen Faucet
Kitchen Faucet
Kitchen Faucet
Kitchen Faucet
Kitchen Faucet
Kitchen Faucet
Kitchen Faucet
Kitchen Faucet
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